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Champaign County Jail

001079812

BM 5'08''173

01/01/2026

12:25 AM

Yes

RATLIFF, JUSTIN LADARIUS

CPD DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE Not Set25MT2011/DILL

AGG BTRY/PREGNANT/HANDICAPPED Not Set24CF1600/LEE

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE Not Set25MT2707/DILL

RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set25CM361/LEE

001083408

WM 6'01''200

01/01/2026

12:45 AM

Yes

SIMS, BENNETT CRAIG

CPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set2025CMAWOW/NA

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT Not Set2025CFAWOW/NA

WARRANT OUT OF COUNTY No Bond24MT44/FORD CO.

1041150

WM 5'11''180

01/01/2026

2:12 AM

Yes

HORNER, JAREN LEY

UIPD DISREGARD STOP SIGN Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

FLEEING/ATTEMPT ELUDE OFFICER Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

DISREG OFFL TRAFFIC-CON DEVICE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084308

WM 5'06''150

01/01/2026

4:04 AM

Yes

JARMAN, MICHAEL ALLEN

CCSO RECEIVE/POSS/SELL STOLEN VEH Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

RECEIVE/POSS/SELL STOLEN VEH Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set2026CMAWOW/NA

AGG FLEEING POLICE/21 MPH OVER Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

AGG ASLT/OP MOTOR VEH/PC OFF Not Set2026CFWOW/NA

001084362

SM 5'04''250

01/01/2026

8:58 AM

Yes

MARTINEZ, CARLOS

CPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT/PUBLIC PROP Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

001084250

BM 5'07''155

01/01/2026

3:29 PM

Yes

WOODARD, CARTER JAMES

CCSO FORGERY/ISSUE/DELIVER DOCUMENT No Bond25CF1489/JUDGE OLMSTEAD

001084363

WM 6'01''135

01/01/2026

4:23 PM

Yes

SMALL, WYATT MICHAEL

CCSO DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2026 DT AWOW/NA

FAIL OBEY YIELD SIGN Not Set2026 TR AWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set2026 DT AWOW/NA

Inmate Bookings Report ILCHAMPAIGNPROD

Date Range:  Thursday, January 1, 2026 - Friday, January 2, 2026        Sort By:  Date/Time of Confinement

Nodes:  Champaign County Jail; Out of Facility

Printed on 01/02/2026 7:05 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

Champaign County Jail

001084262

SM 5'04''150

01/01/2026

5:04 PM

Yes

ARRIAGA VAZQUEZ, JUAN

CPD AGG DUI/LIC SUSP OR REVOKED Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA

DRIVING ON REVOKED LICENSE Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEH/3+ Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

001084364

BF 5'02''132

01/01/2026

5:28 PM

Yes

MOORE, ALYSE RENEE

UPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set2026CMAWOW/NA

1076405

BM 5'06''200

01/01/2026

6:12 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, LUNDYN TRESHAUN

UPD AGGRAVATED DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

001084365

WM 6'01''200

01/01/2026

10:33 PM

Yes

POOL, KYLE JAMES

CCSO DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set2026DTAWOW/NA

EXPIRATION OF REGISTRATION Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

FAIL TO REDUCE SPEED Not Set2026TRAWOW/NA

CAUSE CHILD TO BE ENDANGERED Not Set2026CMAWOW/NA

001084366

SM 5'09''190

01/01/2026

11:33 PM

Yes

HENRIQUEZ GUARDADO, ROBERTO GONZALO

CCSO CRIM SEX ASSAULT/FORCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

INTERF REPT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

ASSAULT Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

Total Champaign County Jail:12

Total Inmates: 12
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